1.01  1.Removing of local humps and levelling at power house transformer yard.

2.Removing of vegetation and shrubs.

3.Spreading of stacked aggregate (40 mm) to make the level even by manual and 

mechanical (using JCB or similar Equipment) means up to desired thickness i.e., 100mm or 

more.

1.000 Lumpsum 44800.000 44800.000 INR  Forty Four Thousand Eight Hundred    Only

Total in Figures 44800.000 INR  Forty Four Thousand Eight Hundred    Only

Quoted Rate in Figures
Select

0.000 INR Zero Only

Quoted Rate in Words

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevent columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender.